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Dohnal
1. Č.Krumlov A 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 VI

18 : 23 8 : 12 12 : 23 8 : 14 9 : 7 16 : 19 71 : 98

2. Dobříš A 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 VII
23 : 18 8 : 17 6 : 21 11 : 15 10 : 22 15 : 21 73 : 114

3. Dobříš B 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 5 : 1 11 I
12 : 8 17 : 8 15 : 8 17 : 13 17 : 14 8 : 13 86 : 64

4. Hr.Králové B 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 III
23 : 12 21 : 6 8 : 15 9 : 10 24 : 16 14 : 7 99 : 66

5. Sokolov A 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 4 : 2 10 IV
14 : 8 15 : 11 13 : 17 10 : 9 17 : 9 10 : 13 79 : 67

6. ČZU Praha B 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 V
7 : 9 22 : 10 14 : 17 16 : 24 9 : 17 8 : 14 76 : 91

7. 15.ZŠ Plzeň 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 : 1 11 II
19 : 16 21 : 15 13 : 8 7 : 14 13 : 10 14 : 8 87 : 71

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 Č.Krumlov A - 15.ZŠ Plzeň 0 : 1 16 : 19 16 : 19 .9.00
2. 2-6 Dobříš A - ČZU Praha B 0 : 1 10 : 22 10 : 22 .9.12
3. 3-5 Dobříš B - Sokolov A 1 : 0 17 : 13 17 : 13 .9.24
4. 1-4 Č.Krumlov A - Hr.Králové B 0 : 1 12 : 23 12 : 23  .9.36
5. 2-7 Dobříš A - 15.ZŠ Plzeň 0 : 1 15 : 21 15 : 21 .9.48
6. 3-6 Dobříš B - ČZU Praha B 1 : 0 17 : 14 17 : 14 .10.00
7. 4-5 Hr.Králové B - Sokolov A 0 : 1 9 : 10 9 : 10  .10.12
8. 1-2 Č.Krumlov A - Dobříš A 0 : 1 18 : 23 18 : 23 .10.24
9. 3-7 Dobříš B - 15.ZŠ Plzeň 0 : 1 8 : 13 8 : 13 .10.36
10. 4-6 Hr.Králové B - ČZU Praha B 1 : 0 24 : 16 24 : 16 .10.48
11. 1-5 Č.Krumlov A - Sokolov A 0 : 1 8 : 14 8 : 14 .11.00
12. 2-3 Dobříš A - Dobříš B 0 : 1 8 : 17 8 : 17 .11.12
13. 4-7 Hr.Králové B - 15.ZŠ Plzeň 1 : 0 14 : 7 14 : 7 .11.24
14. 5-6 Sokolov A - ČZU Praha B 1 : 0 17 : 9 17 : 9 .11.36
15. 1-3 Č.Krumlov A - Dobříš B 0 : 1 8 : 12 8 : 12 .11.48
16. 2-4 Dobříš A - Hr.Králové B 0 : 1 6 : 21 6 : 21 .12.00
17. 5-7 Sokolov A - 15.ZŠ Plzeň 0 : 1 10 : 13 10 : 13 .12.12
18. 1-6 Č.Krumlov A - ČZU Praha B 1 : 0 9 : 7 9 : 7 .12.24
19. 3-4 Dobříš B - Hr.Králové B 1 : 0 15 : 8 15 : 8 .12.36
20. 2-5 Dobříš A - Sokolov A 0 : 1 11 : 15 11 : 15 .12.48
21. 6-7 ČZU Praha B - 15.ZŠ Plzeň 0 : 1 8 : 14 8 : 14 .13.00
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Škach
1. Lanškroun B 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 5 : 1 11 II

17 : 12 10 : 9 20 : 18 14 : 10 4 : 9 16 : 15 81 : 73

2. ČZU Praha A 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 III
12 : 17 7 : 13 22 : 5 12 : 7 6 : 19 19 : 13 78 : 74

3. Slavia-Kometa 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 IV
9 : 10 13 : 7 5 : 3 13 : 15 8 : 20 13 : 10 61 : 65

4. Junior Brno 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 VII
18 : 20 5 : 22 3 : 5 17 : 16 12 : 25 8 : 14 63 : 102

5. Loko Plzeň B 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 8 V
10 : 14 7 : 12 15 : 13 16 : 17 6 : 7 10 : 8 64 : 71

6. Svitavy A 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 : 0 12 I
9 : 4 19 : 6 20 : 8 25 : 12 7 : 6 17 : 5 97 : 41

7. Děčín B 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 VI
15 : 16 13 : 19 10 : 13 14 : 8 8 : 10 5 : 17 65 : 83

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 Lanškroun B - Děčín B 1 : 0 16 : 15 16 : 15 .9.00
2. 2-6 ČZU Praha A - Svitavy A 0 : 1 6 : 19 6 : 19 .9.12
3. 3-5 Slavia-Kometa - Loko Plzeň B 0 : 1 13 : 15 13 : 15 .9.24
4. 1-4 Lanškroun B - Junior Brno 1 : 0 20 : 18 20 : 18  .9.36
5. 2-7 ČZU Praha A - Děčín B 1 : 0 19 : 13 19 : 13 .9.48
6. 3-6 Slavia-Kometa - Svitavy A 0 : 1 8 : 20 8 : 20 .10.00
7. 4-5 Junior Brno - Loko Plzeň B 1 : 0 17 : 16 17 : 16  .10.12
8. 1-2 Lanškroun B - ČZU Praha A 1 : 0 17 : 12 17 : 12 .10.24
9. 3-7 Slavia-Kometa - Děčín B 1 : 0 13 : 10 13 : 10 .10.36
10. 4-6 Junior Brno - Svitavy A 0 : 1 12 : 25 12 : 25 .10.48
11. 1-5 Lanškroun B - Loko Plzeň B 1 : 0 14 : 10 14 : 10 .11.00
12. 2-3 ČZU Praha A - Slavia-Kometa 0 : 1 7 : 13 7 : 13 .11.12
13. 4-7 Junior Brno - Děčín B 0 : 1 8 : 14 8 : 14 .11.24
14. 5-6 Loko Plzeň B - Svitavy A 0 : 1 6 : 7 6 : 7 .11.36
15. 1-3 Lanškroun B - Slavia-Kometa 1 : 0 10 : 9 10 : 9 .11.48
16. 2-4 ČZU Praha A - Junior Brno 1 : 0 22 : 5 22 : 5 .12.00
17. 5-7 Loko Plzeň B - Děčín B 1 : 0 10 : 8 10 : 8 .12.12
18. 1-6 Lanškroun B - Svitavy A 0 : 1 4 : 9 4 : 9 .12.24
19. 3-4 Slavia-Kometa - Junior Brno 1 : 0 5 : 3 5 : 3 .12.36
20. 2-5 ČZU Praha A - Loko Plzeň B 1 : 0 12 : 7 12 : 7 .12.48
21. 6-7 Svitavy A - Děčín B 1 : 0 17 : 5 17 : 5 .13.00
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Obdržálek
1. Beskydy A 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 VII

12 : 23 3 : 16 14 : 28 14 : 11 0 : 10 12 : 24 55 : 112

2. Klatovy A 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 8 V
23 : 12 10 : 11 15 : 16 12 : 13 12 : 15 19 : 15 91 : 82

3. Lanškroun A 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 : 0 12 I
16 : 3 11 : 10 14 : 9 22 : 5 25 : 11 14 : 10 102 : 48

4. Lanškroun C 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 : 1 11 II
28 : 14 16 : 15 9 : 14 25 : 17 30 : 24 17 : 9 125 : 93

5. Děčín A 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 VI
11 : 14 13 : 12 5 : 22 17 : 25 9 : 18 11 : 13 66 : 104

6. Hr.Králové A 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 3 : 3 9 III
10 : 0 15 : 12 11 : 25 24 : 30 18 : 9 12 : 13 90 : 89

7. Loko Plzeň A 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 IV
24 : 12 15 : 19 10 : 14 9 : 17 13 : 11 13 : 12 84 : 85

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 Beskydy A - Loko Plzeň A 0 : 1 12 : 24 12 : 24 .9.00
2. 2-6 Klatovy A - Hr.Králové A 0 : 1 12 : 15 12 : 15 .9.12
3. 3-5 Lanškroun A - Děčín A 1 : 0 22 : 5 22 : 5 .9.24
4. 1-4 Beskydy A - Lanškroun C 0 : 1 14 : 28 14 : 28  .9.36
5. 2-7 Klatovy A - Loko Plzeň A 1 : 0 19 : 15 19 : 15 .9.48
6. 3-6 Lanškroun A - Hr.Králové A 1 : 0 25 : 11 25 : 11 .10.00
7. 4-5 Lanškroun C - Děčín A 1 : 0 25 : 17 25 : 17  .10.12
8. 1-2 Beskydy A - Klatovy A 0 : 1 12 : 23 12 : 23 .10.24
9. 3-7 Lanškroun A - Loko Plzeň A 1 : 0 14 : 10 14 : 10 .10.36
10. 4-6 Lanškroun C - Hr.Králové A 1 : 0 30 : 24 30 : 24 .10.48
11. 1-5 Beskydy A - Děčín A 1 : 0 14 : 11 14 : 11 .11.00
12. 2-3 Klatovy A - Lanškroun A 0 : 1 10 : 11 10 : 11 .11.12
13. 4-7 Lanškroun C - Loko Plzeň A 1 : 0 17 : 9 17 : 9 .11.24
14. 5-6 Děčín A - Hr.Králové A 0 : 1 9 : 18 9 : 18 .11.36
15. 1-3 Beskydy A - Lanškroun A 0 : 1 3 : 16 3 : 16 .11.48
16. 2-4 Klatovy A - Lanškroun C 0 : 1 15 : 16 15 : 16 .12.00
17. 5-7 Děčín A - Loko Plzeň A 0 : 1 11 : 13 11 : 13 .12.12
18. 1-6 Beskydy A - Hr.Králové A 0 : 1 0 : 10 0 : 10 .12.24
19. 3-4 Lanškroun A - Lanškroun C 1 : 0 14 : 9 14 : 9 .12.36
20. 2-5 Klatovy A - Děčín A 0 : 1 12 : 13 12 : 13 .12.48
21. 6-7 Hr.Králové A - Loko Plzeň A 0 : 1 12 : 13 12 : 13 .13.00
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Pláteník
1. K.Vary A 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 2 : 4 8 V

16 : 20 15 : 14 10 : 0 14 : 21 11 : 12 16 : 22 82 : 89

2. Hlincovka B 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 III
20 : 16 17 : 5 10 : 0 10 : 12 7 : 15 27 : 10 91 : 58

3. Beskydy B 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 VI
14 : 15 5 : 17 10 : 0 6 : 17 13 : 24 10 : 23 58 : 96

4. Ervěnice B 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 6 6 VII
0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 60

5. Ervěnice A 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 5 : 1 11 II
21 : 14 12 : 10 17 : 6 10 : 0 16 : 22 14 : 13 90 : 65

6. Klatovy B 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 : 0 12 I
12 : 11 15 : 7 24 : 13 10 : 0 22 : 16 13 : 7 96 : 54

7. Mn.Hradiště B 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 3 : 3 9 IV
22 : 16 10 : 27 23 : 10 10 : 0 13 : 14 7 : 13 85 : 80

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 K.Vary A - Mn.Hradiště B 0 : 1 16 : 22 16 : 22 .9.00
2. 2-6 Hlincovka B - Klatovy B 0 : 1 7 : 15 7 : 15 .9.12
3. 3-5 Beskydy B - Ervěnice A 0 : 1 6 : 17 6 : 17 .9.24
4. 1-4 K.Vary A - Ervěnice B 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0  .9.36
5. 2-7 Hlincovka B - Mn.Hradiště B 1 : 0 27 : 10 27 : 10 .9.48
6. 3-6 Beskydy B - Klatovy B 0 : 1 13 : 24 13 : 24 .10.00
7. 4-5 Ervěnice B - Ervěnice A 0 : 1 0 : 10 0 : 10  .10.12
8. 1-2 K.Vary A - Hlincovka B 0 : 1 16 : 20 16 : 20 .10.24
9. 3-7 Beskydy B - Mn.Hradiště B 0 : 1 10 : 23 10 : 23 .10.36
10. 4-6 Ervěnice B - Klatovy B 0 : 1 0 : 10 0 : 10 .10.48
11. 1-5 K.Vary A - Ervěnice A 0 : 1 14 : 21 14 : 21 .11.00
12. 2-3 Hlincovka B - Beskydy B 1 : 0 17 : 5 17 : 5 .11.12
13. 4-7 Ervěnice B - Mn.Hradiště B 0 : 1 0 : 10 0 : 10 .11.24
14. 5-6 Ervěnice A - Klatovy B 0 : 1 16 : 22 16 : 22 .11.36
15. 1-3 K.Vary A - Beskydy B 1 : 0 15 : 14 15 : 14 .11.48
16. 2-4 Hlincovka B - Ervěnice B 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .12.00
17. 5-7 Ervěnice A - Mn.Hradiště B 1 : 0 14 : 13 14 : 13 .12.12
18. 1-6 K.Vary A - Klatovy B 0 : 1 11 : 12 11 : 12 .12.24
19. 3-4 Beskydy B - Ervěnice B 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .12.36
20. 2-5 Hlincovka B - Ervěnice A 0 : 1 10 : 12 10 : 12 .12.48
21. 6-7 Klatovy B - Mn.Hradiště B 1 : 0 13 : 7 13 : 7 .13.00
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M.Novotný
1. Dolní Újezd 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 VI

5 : 27 13 : 10 14 : 24 9 : 14 4 : 10 12 : 21 57 : 106

2. Chodov B 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 3 : 3 9 V
27 : 5 17 : 5 14 : 13 10 : 16 9 : 18 18 : 21 95 : 78

3. K.Vary B 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 6 6 VII
10 : 13 5 : 17 3 : 23 8 : 22 5 : 26 6 : 15 37 : 116

4. Chodov A 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 IV
24 : 14 13 : 14 23 : 3 16 : 18 18 : 19 12 : 11 106 : 79

5. Habartov 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 4 : 2 10 III
14 : 9 16 : 10 22 : 8 18 : 16 7 : 13 7 : 17 84 : 73

6. Sokolov B 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 5 : 1 11 I
10 : 4 18 : 9 26 : 5 19 : 18 13 : 7 5 : 7 91 : 50

7. Hlincovka A 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 : 1 11 II
21 : 12 21 : 18 15 : 6 11 : 12 17 : 7 7 : 5 92 : 60

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 Dolní Újezd - Hlincovka A 0 : 1 12 : 21 12 : 21 .9.00
2. 2-6 Chodov B - Sokolov B 0 : 1 9 : 18 9 : 18 .9.12
3. 3-5 K.Vary B - Habartov 0 : 1 8 : 22 8 : 22 .9.24
4. 1-4 Dolní Újezd - Chodov A 0 : 1 14 : 24 14 : 24  .9.36
5. 2-7 Chodov B - Hlincovka A 0 : 1 18 : 21 18 : 21 .9.48
6. 3-6 K.Vary B - Sokolov B 0 : 1 5 : 26 5 : 26 .10.00
7. 4-5 Chodov A - Habartov 0 : 1 16 : 18 16 : 18  .10.12
8. 1-2 Dolní Újezd - Chodov B 0 : 1 5 : 27 5 : 27 .10.24
9. 3-7 K.Vary B - Hlincovka A 0 : 1 6 : 15 6 : 15 .10.36
10. 4-6 Chodov A - Sokolov B 0 : 1 18 : 19 18 : 19 .10.48
11. 1-5 Dolní Újezd - Habartov 0 : 1 9 : 14 9 : 14 .11.00
12. 2-3 Chodov B - K.Vary B 1 : 0 17 : 5 17 : 5 .11.12
13. 4-7 Chodov A - Hlincovka A 1 : 0 12 : 11 12 : 11 .11.24
14. 5-6 Habartov - Sokolov B 0 : 1 7 : 13 7 : 13 .11.36
15. 1-3 Dolní Újezd - K.Vary B 1 : 0 13 : 10 13 : 10 .11.48
16. 2-4 Chodov B - Chodov A 1 : 0 14 : 13 14 : 13 .12.00
17. 5-7 Habartov - Hlincovka A 0 : 1 7 : 17 7 : 17 .12.12
18. 1-6 Dolní Újezd - Sokolov B 0 : 1 4 : 10 4 : 10 .12.24
19. 3-4 K.Vary B - Chodov A 0 : 1 3 : 23 3 : 23 .12.36
20. 2-5 Chodov B - Habartov 0 : 1 10 : 16 10 : 16 .12.48
21. 6-7 Sokolov B - Hlincovka A 0 : 1 5 : 7 5 : 7 .13.00
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Polanský
1. Prostějov 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 2 : 4 8 VI

19 : 17 11 : 10 22 : 28 17 : 21 4 : 12 10 : 32 83 : 120

2. Litvínov A 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 3 : 3 9 IV
17 : 19 16 : 10 13 : 12 19 : 9 10 : 19 17 : 22 92 : 91

3. Kolín A 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 6 6 VII
10 : 11 10 : 16 12 : 14 10 : 25 9 : 30 15 : 16 66 : 112

4. Č.Budějovice B 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 2 : 4 8 V
28 : 22 12 : 13 14 : 12 19 : 23 17 : 33 9 : 22 99 : 125

5. Mn.Hradiště C 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 3 : 3 9 III
21 : 17 9 : 19 25 : 10 23 : 19 6 : 13 11 : 14 95 : 92

6. Ostrava 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 : 0 12 I
12 : 4 19 : 10 30 : 9 33 : 17 13 : 6 20 : 4 127 : 50

7. Svitavy B 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 5 : 1 11 II
32 : 10 22 : 17 16 : 15 22 : 9 14 : 11 4 : 20 110 : 82

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 Prostějov - Svitavy B 0 : 1 10 : 32 10 : 32 .9.00
2. 2-6 Litvínov A - Ostrava 0 : 1 10 : 19 10 : 19 .9.12
3. 3-5 Kolín A - Mn.Hradiště C 0 : 1 10 : 25 10 : 25 .9.24
4. 1-4 Prostějov - Č.Budějovice B 0 : 1 22 : 28 22 : 28  .9.36
5. 2-7 Litvínov A - Svitavy B 0 : 1 17 : 22 17 : 22 .9.48
6. 3-6 Kolín A - Ostrava 0 : 1 9 : 30 9 : 30 .10.00
7. 4-5 Č.Budějovice B - Mn.Hradiště C 0 : 1 19 : 23 19 : 23  .10.12
8. 1-2 Prostějov - Litvínov A 1 : 0 19 : 17 19 : 17 .10.24
9. 3-7 Kolín A - Svitavy B 0 : 1 15 : 16 15 : 16 .10.36
10. 4-6 Č.Budějovice B - Ostrava 0 : 1 17 : 33 17 : 33 .10.48
11. 1-5 Prostějov - Mn.Hradiště C 0 : 1 17 : 21 17 : 21 .11.00
12. 2-3 Litvínov A - Kolín A 1 : 0 16 : 10 16 : 10 .11.12
13. 4-7 Č.Budějovice B - Svitavy B 0 : 1 9 : 22 9 : 22 .11.24
14. 5-6 Mn.Hradiště C - Ostrava 0 : 1 6 : 13 6 : 13 .11.36
15. 1-3 Prostějov - Kolín A 1 : 0 11 : 10 11 : 10 .11.48
16. 2-4 Litvínov A - Č.Budějovice B 1 : 0 13 : 12 13 : 12 .12.00
17. 5-7 Mn.Hradiště C - Svitavy B 0 : 1 11 : 14 11 : 14 .12.12
18. 1-6 Prostějov - Ostrava 0 : 1 4 : 12 4 : 12 .12.24
19. 3-4 Kolín A - Č.Budějovice B 0 : 1 12 : 14 12 : 14 .12.36
20. 2-5 Litvínov A - Mn.Hradiště C 1 : 0 19 : 9 19 : 9 .12.48
21. 6-7 Ostrava - Svitavy B 1 : 0 20 : 4 20 : 4 .13.00
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Hudeček
1. Kolín B 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 7 VI

0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 10 : 0 10 : 50

2. Litvínov B 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 III
10 : 0 9 : 24 10 : 0 11 : 14 17 : 11 10 : 0 67 : 49

3. Mn.Hradiště A 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 : 0 12 I
10 : 0 24 : 9 10 : 0 28 : 3 22 : 12 10 : 0 104 : 24

4. Ervěnice C 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 8 V
10 : 0 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 10 : 0 20 : 40

5. Č.Krumlov B 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 : 1 11 II
10 : 0 14 : 11 3 : 28 10 : 0 21 : 14 10 : 0 68 : 53

6. Č.Budějovice A 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 IV
10 : 0 11 : 17 12 : 22 10 : 0 14 : 21 10 : 0 67 : 60

7. Sešlost 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 6 6 VII
0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 60

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 Kolín B - Sešlost 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .9.00
2. 2-6 Litvínov B - Č.Budějovice A 1 : 0 17 : 11 17 : 11 .9.12
3. 3-5 Mn.Hradiště A - Č.Krumlov B 1 : 0 28 : 3 28 : 3 .9.24
4. 1-4 Kolín B - Ervěnice C 0 : 1 0 : 10 0 : 10  .9.36
5. 2-7 Litvínov B - Sešlost 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .9.48
6. 3-6 Mn.Hradiště A - Č.Budějovice A 1 : 0 22 : 12 22 : 12 .10.00
7. 4-5 Ervěnice C - Č.Krumlov B 0 : 1 0 : 10 0 : 10  .10.12
8. 1-2 Kolín B - Litvínov B 0 : 1 0 : 10 0 : 10 .10.24
9. 3-7 Mn.Hradiště A - Sešlost 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .10.36
10. 4-6 Ervěnice C - Č.Budějovice A 0 : 1 0 : 10 0 : 10 .10.48
11. 1-5 Kolín B - Č.Krumlov B 0 : 1 0 : 10 0 : 10 .11.00
12. 2-3 Litvínov B - Mn.Hradiště A 0 : 1 9 : 24 9 : 24 .11.12
13. 4-7 Ervěnice C - Sešlost 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .11.24
14. 5-6 Č.Krumlov B - Č.Budějovice A 1 : 0 21 : 14 21 : 14 .11.36
15. 1-3 Kolín B - Mn.Hradiště A 0 : 1 0 : 10 0 : 10 .11.48
16. 2-4 Litvínov B - Ervěnice C 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .12.00
17. 5-7 Č.Krumlov B - Sešlost 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .12.12
18. 1-6 Kolín B - Č.Budějovice A 0 : 1 0 : 10 0 : 10 .12.24
19. 3-4 Mn.Hradiště A - Ervěnice C 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .12.36
20. 2-5 Litvínov B - Č.Krumlov B 0 : 1 11 : 14 11 : 14 .12.48
21. 6-7 Č.Budějovice A - Sešlost 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 .13.00
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